



ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION - BASE BID	UNIT	QTY	ConnHurst LLC		Stotts Construction Co., Inc.		Jones Contracting, LLC		Weddle Enterprises	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	General Conditions	LS	1	\$61,200.00	\$61,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	2-inch PVC SDR 17 Waterline	LF	61	\$6.10	\$372.10	\$20.00	\$1,220.00	\$34.00	\$2,074.00	\$67.00	\$4,087.00
3	2-inch HDPE Waterline	LF	88	\$11.85	\$1,042.80	\$20.00	\$1,760.00	\$13.00	\$1,144.00	\$49.00	\$4,312.00
4	6-inch PVC SDR 17 Waterline	LF	7,095	\$16.50	\$117,067.50	\$25.00	\$177,375.00	\$24.00	\$170,280.00	\$35.00	\$248,325.00
5	6-inch DI Waterline	LF	23,825	\$28.50	\$679,012.50	\$40.00	\$953,000.00	\$38.00	\$905,350.00	\$43.20	\$1,029,240.00
6	6-inch HDPE Pipe for Creek Crossing - Directional Bore	LF	100	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$190.00	\$19,000.00
7	¾-inch HDPE Waterline (for Service Lines)	LF	1,597	\$6.00	\$9,582.00	\$20.00	\$31,940.00	\$9.00	\$14,373.00	\$21.00	\$33,537.00
8	1 ½-inch HDPE Casing Pipe - Directional Bore	LF	572	\$29.70	\$16,988.40	\$40.00	\$22,880.00	\$19.00	\$10,868.00	\$68.00	\$38,896.00
9	4-inch HDPE Casing Pipe - Directional Bore	LF	75	\$67.00	\$5,025.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$48.00	\$3,600.00	\$85.00	\$6,375.00
10	12-inch Steel Casing Pipe - Bore and Jack	LF	160	\$146.00	\$23,360.00	\$220.00	\$35,200.00	\$250.00	\$40,000.00	\$300.00	\$48,000.00
11	2-inch Gate Valve	EA	8	\$610.00	\$4,880.00	\$980.00	\$7,840.00	\$815.00	\$6,520.00	\$842.00	\$6,736.00
12	3-inch Gate Valve	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$990.00	\$990.00
13	4-inch Gate Valve	EA	1	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
14	6-inch Gate Valve	EA	29	\$1,100.00	\$31,900.00	\$1,240.00	\$35,960.00	\$1,575.00	\$45,675.00	\$1,200.00	\$34,800.00
15	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	14	\$4,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$88,200.00	\$4,950.00	\$69,300.00
16	Reconnect to Existing Water Service	EA	51	\$235.00	\$11,985.00	\$700.00	\$35,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$61,200.00	\$650.00	\$33,150.00
17	Water Meter Assembly	EA	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
18	Connect to Existing Waterline (3-inch and under)	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00
19	Connect to Existing Waterline (4 and 6-inch)	EA	6	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$14,400.00
20	Connect to Existing Waterline (12-inch)	EA	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
21	Cut and Cap Existing Waterline (3-inch and under)	EA	4	\$495.00	\$1,980.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,600.00
22	Cut and Cap Existing Waterline (4 and 6-inch)	EA	7	\$768.00	\$5,376.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00
23	Bituminous Pavement Replacement	SY	10	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
					\$1,065,746.30		\$1,427,095.00		\$1,458,959.00		\$1,665,948.00
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION - ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 1	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Water Meter Assembly	EA	48	\$900.00	\$43,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$57,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$124,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$60,000.00
					\$43,200.00		\$57,600.00		\$124,800.00		\$60,000.00

Bidder left Unit Price amount blank and only total was written. Amount listed was calculated.  
Bidder numerical and written amount was \$52,800.00  
Bidder numerical and written amount was \$1,483,059.00

I certify that these bid tabulations are a true and correct tabulation of the bids received by the McCreary Co. Water District on January 6, 2021 at 1:30 p.m.



BY: *Alan R. Robinson*  
ALAN R. ROBINSON, P.E.  
Eclipse Engineers, PLLC